
CorpCup 
2021 EVENT LINEUP 

DATE EVENTS SITEDIVISION TIME
Aug 2 - Sept 19 Togetherhood ALL Pueblo Community Varies

Sept 11 - Sept 25 Health Challenge ALL Pueblo Community Varies
Sept 11 - Sat 5k Run/Walk

Executive Games
Climbing Competition

Tug of War

Football Throw
Soccer Kick

Basketball Shoot

Corn Hole

Team Challenge

ALL
Div 1, 3

All Events at
YMCA of Pueblo

Div 1, 3
Div 1
Div 3

7:45am
9:30am

9am-12pm
12pm
11am

Div 1, 3
Div 1, 3
Div 1, 3

Div 3
Div 1

Div 1, 3

9am-12pm
9am-12pm
9am-12pm

11am
1pm

11am-1pm

Oct 1 - Fri Awards Ceremony ALL Pueblo Country Club/ 
Virtual TBD

Sept 26 - Sun Disc Golf Div 1 City Park 8am

Sept 25 - Sat Softball ALL 8am
Disc Golf Div 3

City Park
8am

Sept 21 - Tues Dodgeball Div 3 YMCA 5:30pm

Sept 12 - Sun Golf
Bike

Bowling Session
Volleyball

Bowling Session

Div 3
ALL

Div 3
Div 1

Desert Hawk
Test Track

Bowlero Lanes
YMCA

8am
8:30am
12:30pm

11am

Sept 13 - Mon Dodgeball Div 1 YMCA 5:30pm

Sept 16 - Thurs Mile Run/Walk ALL YMCA 6pm

Sept 18 - Sat Kickball ALL 8amCity Park

Golf
Bowling Session

Volleyball

Sept 19 - Sun Div 1
Div 1
Div 3

Desert Hawk
Bowlero Lanes

YMCA
3pm
8am

1pm

*Subject to change based on enrollment

Div 3 Bowlero Lanes 3pm


